
School Name : PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN, 
ITBP (SHIFT-I) 

Region: DEHRADUN 

SNo. 

5 

Application 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

252537744581839667 |SIDDHI 

252535869881738872 RISHABH TAANK 

2 252535335562961766 |SHRISHTI GAUR 

6 252538814621992729 KSHITIJA RAUTHAN 

252542307242602553 |AKSHITA SHARMA 

7 252540000442096731 BHAVYA 

10 252544697302948429 AKSHIT 

Name 

252543738642965375 |FALAK SITONI 

4 252536639442246654 RISHIKA CHAUHAN 

1 252535305981730690 ADITYA KUMAR 

SANJ komAe) 
PRINCIPAL 

3(PAk wNES KUMAR) 
PARENT MEMGER 

sAmit GHLCOIYAL) 
Ume meMsERCHATRMAN 

Academic Year : 2025-2026 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

4 

VIDYALAYA: 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 PAwANKR. DABRAL 
TEACHER MEMBER 

S.Mshro. 

Number Number 
of Trans /Wait 
-fers 

Std: Class - 1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Y. (SWeET MISHRA) 
eeRENT mEMBÉR 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 97 

2/ WL 98 

3/ WL 99 

4/ WL 
100 

5/ WL 

101 

6/ WL 

102 

7/ WL 

103 

8/ WL 

104 

9/ WL 

105 

10/ WL 
106 
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